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All the DYD students (Sem - I|) are hereby informed through this 
notice that their project presentation will be held asper the beloW 
mentioned scheduled. You are directed to bring the project file duly 
signed by the concerned mentor on the said date. No rescheduling 
of the presentation will be entertained. 

LIFE 

Schedule of Project viva/Exam for Sem Il 

MATHEMATICS IN EVERYDAY Dr. Tarig Naikoo 

KNOW YOUR ECONOMY 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP & NEW 
VENTURE CREATION 
DIGITAL HUMANITIES 

KNOW YOUR SOCIETY 

PROGRAMMING WITH 

PYTHON 

**** 

Principal 

MENTOR ASSIGNED 

Dr. Shahid 

Dr. Mir Mohammad Hanif/ 
Prof. Mohammad Qasim 

Dr. Shabnam Ara 

Prof. ( Dr). TehmihalYousuf 

Prof. Nofiya Yousuf Mir 

DATE & 

Dr. Rafiq Lone/ Dr. Yaseen Malik 17/04/25 

TIME: 

11:00 AM 

15/04/25 

16/04/25 

18/04/25 

19/04/25 

21/04/25 
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