

ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, SRINAGAR Design Your Degree

Schedule of Project viva/Exam for Sem II

All the DYD students (Sem – II) are hereby informed through this notice that their project presentation will be held asper the below mentioned scheduled. You are directed to bring the project file duly signed by the concerned mentor on the said date. No rescheduling of the presentation will be entertained.

COURSE TITLE MENTOD ASSIGNED DATE &	
MENTOR ASSIGNED	DATE &
	TIME:
	11:00 AM
Dr. Tariq Naikoo	15/04/25
Dr. Shahid	16/04/25
Dr. Rafiq Lone/ Dr. Yaseen Malik	17/04/25
Dr. Mir Mohammad Hanif/	18/04/25
Prof. Mohammad Qasim	
Dr. Shabnam Ara	19/04/25
Prof. Nofiya Yousuf Mir	21/04/25
	Dr. Shahid Dr. Rafiq Lone/ Dr. Yaseen Malik Dr. Mir Mohammad Hanif/ Prof. Mohammad Qasim Dr. Shabnam Ara

Prof. (Dr). Tehmina Yousuf

Principal